This sector boosts other businesses such as hotels, restaurants,
and retail outlets, playing a crucial role in economic sustenance.

Transportation and Logistics: The transportation and
logistics industry ensures seamless connections within
Currituck and to areas beyond, essential for the movement
of goods and people. Its development supports other
economic activities by enhancing accessibility and efficiency.

Bells Island Campground  |  Currituck, NC

Area Highlights

Expansion
Opportunity

Bells Island Campground  |  Currituck, NC

Aerial Map (Whole Property)

Bells Island Campground  |  Currituck, NC

Aerial Map (Campground)

Currituck,
North CarolinaFayetteville, NC

(223 Miles) Greenville, NC
(117 Miles)

Norfolk, VA
(35 Miles)

Suffolk, VA
(48 Miles)

Virginia Beach, VA
(44 Miles)

Raleigh, NC
(185 Miles)

Bells Island Campground  |  Currituck, NC

Location Highlights

Bells Island Campground  |  Currituck, NC

Additional Photos

Bells Island Campground  |  Currituck, NC

Additional Photos

Bells Island Campground  |  Currituck, NC

Financial Information

Profit & Loss 2022 Profit & Loss 2023 Proforma*

Income  T-12 Total Per Pad/ Rental (64)  T-12 Total Per Pad/ Rental (64) Annualized Per Pad/ Rental (64)

Site Revenue  $204,885.00  $3,201  $325,323.77  $5,083  $468,540.00  $7,321

Plus Cash Reservations  $85,000.00  $1,328.13  -- -- --  --

Total Income  $289,885.00  $4,529.45  $325,323.77  $5,083.18  $468,540.00  $7,320.94

Expense  T-12 Total Per Pad/ Rental  T-12 Total Per Pad/ Rental Annualized Per Pad/ Rental

Dominion Energy NC  $18,114.47  $283.04  $18,114.47  $283.04  $19,794.17  $309.28

Townebank Visa (misc)  $46,774.72  $730.86  $46,774.72  $730.86  $51,112.00  $798.62

Lease Payments  $96,000.00  $1,500.00  $96,000.00  $1,500.00  $104,901.79  $1,639.09

Supplies, Materials  $89,199.00  $1,393.73  $89,199.00  $1,393.73  $97,470.16  $1,522.97

Landscaping  $11,600.00  $181.25  $11,600.00  $181.25  $12,675.63  $198.06

Miscellaneous Expenses  $5,279.46  $82.49  $5,279.46  $82.49  $5,769.01  $90.14

Water Testing Expense  $210.00  $3.28  $210.00  $3.28  $229.47  $3.59

Taxes  $7,306.00  $114.16  $28,375.88  $443.37  $31,007.09  $484.49

Insurance  $3,534.00  $55.22  $3,534.00  $55.22  $3,861.70  $60.34

License & Prof. Fees  $865.00  $13.52  $865.00  $13.52  $945.21  $14.77

Donations  $200.00  $3.13  $200.00  $3.13  $218.55  $3.41

 $50,000.00  $781.25

Total Expense  $279,082.65  $4,360.67  $300,152.53  $4,689.88  $377,984.77  $5,906.01

Net Ordinary Income  $201,480.81  $3,148.14  $215,849.70  $3,372.65  $298,914.73  $4,670.54

Assumptions:
1. “Donations” pulled below the line
2. “Lease payments” pulled below the line (owner’s salary)
3. “Supplies & Materials” is CAPEX. Seller just replaced the sea
   wall and renovated the bathhouse, along with other
   misc.items.
4. The campground expenses are lumped under the “townbank
   visa” card

5. “Misc expense” pulled below the line
6. Pro forma assumes a $50,000 salary for management